
Standard NE Pencil Range - Data Sheet

Product Description Product Specifications

Round wooden pencil with cut end. Pencils
printed with more than 1 colour will be
supplied Unsharpened. Pencils printed with
more than 1 colour will be supplied
Unsharpened. Additional charge for
sharpening.

Branding Method Spot Colour,  Full
Colour Wrap

SKU PWPCPSDNE

Minimum Order
Quantity

250

Product Type Pencil Without
Eraser

Refill Colour HB Lead

Weight 7.0g

Print Area
Spot Colour

60mm x 16mm

Print Area
FCP

162mm x 24.5mm

Branding Method Origination

1 Colour Print £20.00

250

£0.214

500

£0.180

1000

£0.130

2000

£0.130

5000

£0.110

10000

£0.100

2 Colour Print £40.00 £0.383 £0.380 £0.270 £0.260 £0.210 £0.200

3 Colour Print £60.00 £0.552 £0.552 £0.410 £0.380 £0.310 £0.300

4 Colour Print £80.00 £0.721 £0.721 £0.550 £0.510 £0.410 £0.400

Full Colour Print £33.00 £0.292 £0.292 £0.292 £0.292 £0.292 £0.292

Plain Stock £0.00 £0.087 £0.087 £0.087 £0.087 £0.087 £0.082

Prices shown are RRP


